23.04.21

23.04.21

23.04.21

23.04.21

23.04.21

23.04.21

21.04.21

21.04.21

21.04.21

21.04.21

23.04.21

23.04.21

23.04.21

23.04.21

19:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

18:30

16:30

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:.00

17:00

3LWTC1

4LOOE1

4LOOE1

5LOOE1

5LOOE1

5LOOE1

6LOOE1

6LOOE1

6LOOE1

6LOOE1

6LOOE2

6LOOE2

6LOOE2

6LOOE2

AP Team Gliwice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
KS AP Gliwice
Kolejarz Gliwice
Concordia Il Knuréw
Burza Borowa Wie$
Tecza Wielowie$
KF Akademia Il Pyskowice
MSPN Goérnik Zabrze
Burza |l Borowa Wie$
KS APG Gliwice
Amator Rudziniec
Gwarek Il Ornontowice

UKS PP Brasil

Gorniklll Zabrze
KS 94 Rachowice
SWSM Promotor Zabrze
APN Knuréw
GKS Piast Gliwice
SWSM Promotor Il Zabrze
Przyszto$¢ Ciochowice
GKS Piast Il Gliwice
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
Sosnica Gliwice
Concordia Il Knuréw
Kolejarz Gliwice
MOSIR Stal Zabrze

KS Academia Espanola Il

KrélM
KoniecznyJ
FischerR
BiatekR
BraszczokM
CzopekB
KwiatkowskiM
JendrycaK
MachulikM
FryzetK
MedonJ
JendrycaK
Kaniak

KowalskiJe



